
FICHE PRODUIT
LONG FREEZE

PERSONNALISATION

Couleur du produit disponible
Translucide naturel

CONDITIONNEMENT

LE PRODUIT

Matière 
Capacité totale
Capacité utile
Poids 
Hauteur
Diamètre inférieur
Diamètre supérieur

CARTON
Nombre de pièces
Taille
Poids 

80 
60 x 40x 30 cm
3,6 kg

PALETTE
Nombre de pièces
Taille 
Poids

3840 (48 cartons)
120 x 80 x 197 cm
188 kg

Personnalisation
Couleur d’impression

Sans ou Sérigraphie
1 couleur

Polypropylène Sans Bisphénol A
22 cl
20 cl
44 g
147 mm
43 mm
52 mm

Micro-ondableLavable au
lave vaiselle

Incassable Réutilisable & 
recyclable

Fabriqué en 
France

Empilable


